
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Cotton-Rich Oxford, wrinkle resist
• Shaped side seams, softly curved hem
• Adjustable cuff
• Pearlised buttons on Lilac, White and Blue
options dyed to match on all others
• Perfectly compliments Men's H510
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Garment Measurements:
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30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

42-44
107-112

44-46
112-117

3XL 4XL

To Fit:

77% Cotton 23% Polyester 

Oxford

170 gsm

XS - 4XL
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H511

CLASSIC LS OXFORD SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Machine wash warm, Wash dark 
colours separately, Colour loss may occur during initial washes, 
Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct 
sunlight and heat



H511

CLASSIC LS OXFORD SHIRT

2717U White

BLUE WHITE

Pantone Guide:




